Data SheetNetVanta 6000 Series
6250
High Performance IP Business Gateway
VoIP Ready VQM
Benefits
	z Seamless Voice and Data
Integration Over VoIP-Based
Network Architectures

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Hardware Options Part No.
NetVanta 6250 8 FXS 4700252F1
NetVanta 6250 8 FXS with Lifeline FXO 4700252F2
NetVanta 6250 8 FXS with 5 SESSION SBC 4700252F2#5
NetVanta 6250 8 FXS with 25 SESSION SBC 4700252F2#25
NetVanta 6250 8 FXS with 100 SESSION SBC 4700252F2#100
NetVanta 6250 8 FXS with 200 SESSION SBC 4700252F2#200
NetVanta 6250 16 FXS 4700254F1
NetVanta 6250 16 FXS with Lifeline FXO 4700254F2
NetVanta 6250 24 FXS 4700256F1
NetVanta 6250 24 FXS with Lifeline FXO 4700256F2
NetVanta 6250 16 FXS + 9 FXO (1 Lifeline) 4700256F3
Battery Backup Systems
NetVanta 6250 Eight-hour, Wallmount/Rackmount 1175044L1
NetVanta 6250 Eight-hour, Wallmount 1175044L2
Software Options Part No.